
F.S.C.F. Gymnastique féminine L'ISLE ADAM

Minimes

Nom Prénom Association Ville Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

PREMIER TOUR DES COUPES

SAINT LOUIS DE POISS POISSYMENSAH Leela 11,550 7,450 11,300 10,850 41,1501

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESDARRAS Margaux 11,200 7,250 10,550 11,400 40,4002

BONDOUFLE AMICAL C BONDOUFLEDE JESUS Léna 10,500 7,800 10,750 10,850 39,9003

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESCHEVALLIER Léonie 11,400 6,100 9,750 12,100 39,3504

LA JEUNESSE DE CROI CROISSYAUBERTIN Anouk 10,950 7,650 9,150 11,150 38,9005

SAINT LOUIS DE POISS POISSYSURREL Coline 11,450 6,750 9,900 10,750 38,8506

LA DOMREMY GYMNAS PARISTASTEYRE Ambre 11,600 5,600 10,750 10,300 38,2507

SAINT LOUIS DE POISS POISSYOUSSOUKPEVI Loréna 11,500 7,750 9,250 9,700 38,2008

LA JEUNESSE DE CROI CROISSYJOSSEAUME Coline 11,650 5,850 10,600 10,050 38,1509

JEUNESSE ATHLETIQU SANNOIS SAINT GRATIENCOVINDIN SIRANIN Lyah 11,350 6,300 11,050 9,300 38,00010

UNION SPORTIVE VAL VALOGNESBESNARD Ellie 10,150 5,800 10,600 11,000 37,55011

UNION SPORTIVE VAL VALOGNESBEAUMONT Maelle 11,350 5,600 9,250 11,200 37,40012

VAILLANTE OMNISPOR SAINT BRICEEL KHEDRI Leya 11,300 7,800 7,700 10,400 37,20013

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESGUEZO Lena 10,250 7,200 9,550 9,600 36,60014

VAILLANTE OMNISPOR SAINT BRICELOUAHCHI Anna 11,050 4,100 10,300 10,550 36,00015

ALOUETTES DES CHA SARCELLESABIDI Assia 11,600 5,600 8,950 9,150 35,30016

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESCUNY Agathe 11,150 5,100 8,550 9,500 34,30017

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESDONNAT Prinsley 9,750 6,450 9,500 8,350 34,05018

ALOUETTES DES CHA SARCELLESBELMADANI Cilia 11,600 3,800 7,650 10,350 33,40019

ALOUETTES DES CHA SARCELLESMONDELUS Mayra 10,800 6,500 7,850 8,250 33,40019

JEANNE D ARC LA LAN LA LANDE PATRYRICHARD Lisa 10,400 5,000 9,100 7,800 32,30021

UNION SPORTIVE VAL VALOGNESTOSTAIN Manon 10,500 5,500 8,950 7,200 32,15022

SCARABEES DE MORA MORANCEZCHAOBI Lina 11,100 4,800 7,450 8,000 31,35023

SAINTE GENEVIEVE SP SAINTE GENEVIEVE DES REGINA Halyma 11,000 3,300 6,700 9,750 30,75024

SAINTE AGNES CHART CHARTRESCHEBROUX Adeline 9,700 4,500 8,000 8,350 30,55025

ARMORIQUE PARISFERREIRA Stella 10,000 3,850 8,750 7,700 30,30026

ARMORIQUE PARISFERREIRA Lucile 10,600 3,750 7,600 8,350 30,30026

ARMORIQUE PARISCERRUTI Agathe 10,200 3,050 8,550 8,100 29,90028

DUMONT D'URVILLE CONDE EN NORMANDIEBISSON Thais 9,850 2,100 8,300 8,100 28,35029
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